GiGi's Playhouse Super Hero Run - 2019 - 5K - results
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PLACE NAVE

1 Patrick Wl sh

2 Chris Ploessl

3 Wesley Ctero

4 Chri stopher Versluis
5 Al ex Pl oessel

6 M chael Wenn

7 Ki nberly Wenn

8 Kel 'y Brooks

9 M ke Corvel li

10 Chrystal Weller
11 Andr ew Johnson
12 Juni or Rodriguez
13 Steven G chon

14 Roy \Wal ker

15 M guel Rodriguez
16 JimLynn

17 Li sa Wertzbaugher
18 Dan Speck

19 Ryan Qdiver

20 Jereny Ray

21 Jodi Hanson

22 Eli zabeth Yaklich
23 St ephani e M gawa
24 M chael Terry
25 Jeff Schei der

26 M kayl a Bol ton
27 Sedoni e Schei der
28 Marshal | Bel |

29 Jessica Hendricks
30 Vicky Wffels

31 Lauren Ehlers
32 Kennet h Johnson
33 Justin Vel vaert
34 Tyson Wl | er

35 Donal d Sl ach

36 Shannon Herra
37 Tess Burns

38 Al yssa Rose

39 Val erie O son

40 Ashl ey Wnter

41 Robert Cobert

42 M chael 4 anz

43 Watt Carrescia
44 Matt Sweeney

45 Loui s Wnio

46 Jillian Wnio
47 Jaxon Yaklich

48 Jenna O son

49 Jesse Spain

50 Ni col e Roach

51 Lauren Johnson
52 Alisha Vel vaert
53 Finley Starr

54 Jenni fer Hunter
55 Kevin Bayl es

56 Joseph Versluis
57 Leslie Aboud

58 Bradl ey Yaklich
59 divia Keninger
60 Samant ha Bar ber
61 Kara Hank

62 Sue Mei necke

63 Jenna Harrison
64 Lilly Ploessl

65 Ni col e Ainger
66 Courtney Snith
67 Watt Flickinger
68 Drew McCormi ck
69 G aire MCormick
70 Jay Rakus

71 Mel Saad

72 Stacy Mausser

73 Sarah Maj eske
74 Ruben Carrera
75 Bob Wffels

76 Charlie Johnson
77 Danel | Debacker
78 Ci ndy Saad

79 Nat al ee Martin
80 Rebecca Martin-Con'e
81 Brett Seitz

82 Mariela Al varez
83 Rebecca Jourdan
84 Ki m Roach

85 Di ane Mattson

86 Chad Greim

87 Ben Wi nert

88 Sarah Wi nert

89 Avery Qi nger

90 Kel Iy Adams

91 Caryn Cal dwel | Browne
92 Megan McC ung
93 Karyssa Heberer
94 Beck Megann

95 Ashl ey Hubbard
96 John Beck

97 Stacey Brod

98 Ashton Tenple

99 Chad Kline

100 Leti sha Johnson

10/ 102
11/102
12/102
20/ 68
21/ 68
22/ 68
23/ 68
13/102
14/ 102
15/ 102
16/ 102
17/ 102
24/ 68
25/ 68
26/ 68
27/ 68
28/ 68
18/ 102
29/ 68
19/102
30/ 68
20/ 102
21/ 102
22/ 102
31/ 68
23/ 102
32/ 68
33/68
24/ 102
34/ 68
25/102
26/ 102
27/ 102
28/ 102
29/ 102
30/ 102
31/102
32/ 102
35/ 68
36/ 68
33/ 102
37/ 68
38/ 68
34/ 102
35/ 102
39/ 68
40/ 68
41/ 68
36/ 102
37/ 102
38/ 102
39/ 102
42/ 68
40/ 102
41/ 102
42/ 102
43/ 102
43/ 68
44/ 68
44/ 102
45/102
46/ 102
47/ 102
48/ 102
49/ 102
50/ 102
51/102
45/ 68
52/ 102
46/ 68
47/ 68
53/ 102
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PLACE NAMVE

101 Amanda Page

102 Hel nes Anne

103 Curtis Cam

104 Lisa O Connor
105 Pai ge Ri chards
106 Hlary diver
107 Meli nda Corvel |'i
108 Eval ena Har ker

109 Amanda Koester Schroed

110  Shane Kern
111 Cameron Kern
112 Mary Depauw
113 Jainme Helmy
114 Ti m Sut er

115 Kel si e Lanpe
116  Aeneas Schnitz
117 Matt Johnson
118 Erin Lanbert
119 Jason Carton
120 Any Carton

121 Andy Koest ner
122 | sabel Koest ner

123 Dang Saengchanpheng

124 Kat e Johnson
125 Mary Beth Payne
126 Debor ah Conbs
127  Janes diver
128 Allison Boutet
129  Joseph Boutet
130 Kyl e Korth

131 Lucille Davis
132 Cynt hi a Dean
133 Marcie Korth

134 Catrina Richardson

135 diver Koestner
136 Qui nn Koest ner
137 Sue Martin

138 Jill Yates

139 El exandri a Nouchant hav

140 Derek Fuller
141  Chase Keys
142 Al exi s Rangel
143 Mandy Conbs
144 Noah Meyer

145  Tanmi Ketel sen
146 Kel I'i Meyer
147 Lori Pederson
148 Dixie Shaff
149 Conni e Hof f man
150 Brett Ketelsen
151 Di ck Koest ner
152 Debbi e Koest ner
153 Any Haynes

154 Kati e Kel tner-Eckstein

155 Tayl or Johnson
156 Carl os Conez
157  Jackson Sal ger
158 Li sa Johnson
159  Vicki Janney
160 Linda Al't

161 M chel | e Speck
162 Sandy Koest er
163 Rachel Bradl ey
164 Weéndy Blair
165 Jesse Blair
166 Jay Morgart
167 Andrea Ranps
168 Andrea Carrera
169  Kyliegh Adams
170 Mel ani e Adans

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEVALE
MALE
FEVALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEVALE
FEVALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

54/ 102
55/ 102
48/ 68
56/ 102
57/ 102
58/ 102
59/ 102
60/ 102
61/ 102
49/ 68
50/ 68
62/ 102
63/ 102
51/68
64/ 102
65/ 102
52/ 68
66/ 102
53/ 68
67/ 102
54/ 68
68/ 102
55/ 68
69/ 102
70/ 102
71/ 102
56/ 68
72/102
57/ 68
58/ 68
73/ 102
74/ 102
75/ 102
76/ 102
59/ 68
77/ 102
78/ 102
79/ 102
60/ 68
61/ 68
62/ 68
80/ 102
81/ 102
63/ 68
82/ 102
83/102
84/ 102
85/ 102
86/ 102
64/ 68
65/ 68
87/ 102
88/ 102
89/ 102
90/ 102
66/ 68
67/ 68
91/ 102
92/ 102
93/ 102
94/ 102
95/ 102
96/ 102
97/ 102
98/ 102
68/ 68
99/ 102
100/ 102
101/ 102
102/ 102
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